
First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chaos 52.95 17 42NQBittner 0.0015 16094 25 05,2,4,5,6,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tasha 33.95 01 69QDelp 0.0013 16025 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Dig-It! 0.00 0 0ABSFrankie Joiris 0.0014 16357 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Stellaluna 28.81 01 70QMacGiffert 0.0010 20640 70 06,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lottoree 25.67 02 64QModica 0.007 20088 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Usher 37.34 53 67QSimpson 0.005 20081 62 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Cam 0.00 0 0NQManis 0.003 20039 0 0
Molly 37.83 5 46NQDavidheiser 0.004 20051 41 03,2,4,7,10,20
Sequel 33.59 1 50NQKubichko 0.006 20083 49 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10
Got'cha 38.19 6 5NQOtt 0.008 20426 -1 05
Wow! 38.72 6 3NQOtt 0.009 20515 -3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tapper 41.09 9 54NQBaycar 0.002 24093 45 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Touche 31.01 01 72QAjoux 0.001 26063 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 0.00 0 0NQStoddard 0.0017 12255 0 0
Ticket 14.87 0 0NQPrekop 0.0018 12283 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 33.96 01 75QVisco 0.0015 16325 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Pizzazz 45.38 10 1NQThompson 0.0014 16619 -9 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sequin 30.60 01 78QRohn 0.0011 20485 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mojito 45.53 13 3NQMinnella 0.0010 20038 -10 03
Daisy 38.26 6 3NQConnelly 0.0012 20053 -3 03
Iva Louise 35.01 3 6NQTyler 0.0013 20638 3 06

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lightning 34.73 21 78QMoody 0.006 24550 76 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Crockett 26.35 02 58QSchwartz 0.004 24533 58 05,4,5,6,8,10,20
Decker 32.57 0 0NQSoviero 0.001 24058 0 0
Caico 0.00 0 0NQLichtenstein 0.003 24649 0 0
Twitch 37.74 5 4NQRich 0.007 24651 -1 04
Guinness 0.00 0 0ABSBrennan 0.002 24061 0 0
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Jazz 0.00 0 0ABSSokohl 0.005 24535 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.008 24653 0 0
Hedda 0.00 0 0ABSGreenholt 0.009 24656 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 39.95 4 3NQBerman 0.0055 12269 -1 03
Bogie 31.34 0 4NQRanieri 0.0056 12270 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KT 29.85 0 5NQSutton 0.0045 16622 5 05
Kramer 46.72 11 2NQBerman 0.0046 16630 -9 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pi 29.51 01 73QEmanuel 0.0029 20451 73 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Graphite 40.80 8 66NQSimpson 0.0030 20512 58 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Phenomenon 39.08 7 5NQSimpson 0.0032 20634 -2 05
Nell 30.56 0 53NQLesko 0.0028 20635 53 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Izzy 34.78 2 6NQRhyshek 0.0033 20637 4 06
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0031 20514 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 40.21 8 2NQChirichella 0.009 24534 -6 02
Spock 37.40 5 4NQRupp-Hackett 0.0010 24548 -1 04
Bow 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.0011 24565 0 0
Hank 36.43 4 48NQWestcott 0.0012 24566 44 03,4,5,6,10,20
Cody 0.00 0 0ABSFoster 0.008 24527 0 0
Toby 0.00 0 0ABSSokohl 0.0013 24577 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 36.89 01 76QMacLeod 0.0060 08222 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bug 32.25 02 72QPowers 0.0059 08205 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bitzy 40.44 23 71QRussell 0.0061 08224 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Kid 39.05 1 5NQPowers 0.0062 08230 4 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pip 38.74 3 4NQFarquhar 0.0054 12246 1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bertha 32.67 01 68QBillman 0.0039 16307 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Razzle 27.76 0 2NQLuce 0.0040 16318 2 02
Tempo 40.99 5 5NQElliott 0.0041 16320 0 05
Rip 39.39 4 3NQSharp 0.0042 16326 -1 03
Angie 37.77 2 60NQBillman 0.0044 16379 58 05,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0043 16340 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 31.60 01 80QZilney 0.0020 20467 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Ammo 32.99 02 80QKubichko 0.0024 20484 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Briar 31.84 03 76QSpada 0.0022 20480 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hattie 37.57 54 78QVitro 0.0016 20432 73 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Drake 37.21 5 4NQKripaitis 0.0015 20417 -1 04
Nemesis 25.72 0 4NQThompson 0.0014 20439 4 04
Riesling 35.66 3 3NQMaurey 0.0017 20449 0 03
Porsche 33.20 1 6NQHammond 0.0019 20464 5 06
Zach 38.23 6 5NQModica 0.0021 20469 -1 05
Solo 6 30.38 0 6NQKatzwinkel 0.0025 20488 6 06
Secret 39.90 7 5NQNally 0.0027 20522 -2 05
Billy 0.00 0 0ABSFoster 0.0018 20461 0 0
Savannah 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0023 20483 0 0
Ava Belle 0.00 0 0ABSRaikes 0.0026 20492 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Iko 34.09 21 74QMcCaffree 0.001 24525 72 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sami 32.86 02 71QEicher 0.004 24562 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Sebeka 23.23 03 67QSmith 0.006 24578 67 06,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Trace 35.97 34 68QPisch 0.002 24538 65 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Jinn 36.85 4 4NQBailey 0.005 24570 0 04
Puppy Love 0.00 0 0ABSSeeman 0.003 24549 0 0
Doc 0.00 0 0ABSFoster 0.007 24582 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tizzy 39.93 41 68QWillwerth 0.0011 20012 64 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Holden 29.77 02 61QErlichman 0.0012 20068 61 04,2,4,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 42.84 4 4NQHarvey 0.0019 12137 0 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brandi 41.57 6 5NQMinnella 0.0016 16008 -1 05

First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oliver 32.38 01 70QMcNeil 0.0058 12138 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bella 32.77 01 62QMacEwan 0.0052 16171 62 06,2,4,5,6,9,10,20

Poet 34.84 02 61QCaperna-Ford 0.0053 16173 61 06,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Cache 34.16 0 50NQCaperna-Ford 0.0051 16152 50 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10
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First number is total of 1's

FRI 21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 44.60 3 2NQApplebaum 0.0065 04103 -1 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Radar 33.25 01 78QGross 0.0064 08125 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 35.84 02 77QBrownlee 0.0063 08118 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tucker 39.72 1 3NQKripaitis 0.0057 12145 2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Soleil 31.05 01 68QSutton 0.0049 16168 68 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Colby 0.00 0 0ABSPidgeon 0.0047 16150 0 0
Pilot 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0048 16154 0 0
Flash 0.00 0 0ABSWilliamson 0.0050 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 35.41 01 74QReinhard 0.0037 20199 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Audrey 39.71 42 73QHooper 0.0038 20609 69 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kaiser 38.93 33 67QCourduff 0.0036 20191 64 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
F5 Tornado 33.73 0 6NQSimpson 0.0034 20185 6 06
Bacchus 0.00 0 0NQCallaway 0.0035 20189 0 0
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